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Final Results
NABV IAPS Cup 2019 - Match 7

2019-10-13
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NABV IAPS Cup 2019 - Match 7 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 527.1604 12. Nic Wuyts Open - U BEL

2 92.01 485.0208 22. Chi Hong Ho Open S U NLD

3 88.44 466.2244 19. David Meuken Open - U NLD

4 86.63 456.6807 52. Gerard Timmers Open S U NLD

5 85.74 452.0129 53. Luuk Van Hulten Open - U NLD

6 80.72 425.5051 32. George Michon Open - U NLD

7 78.85 415.6755 20. Mari Van Esch Open S U NLD

8 78.68 414.7651 14. Felix Rodriguez Open S U NLD

9 78.55 414.0641 9. Pim De Bruijn Open S U NLD

10 74.09 390.5471 34. Rick Kunkels Open - U NLD

11 71.71 378.0371 43. Ronald De Hoog Open S U NLD

12 65.59 345.7474 30. Fred Jansen Open SS U NLD

13 61.58 324.6471 10. Peter Steinhorst Open SS U DEU

14 58.65 309.1726 29. Uwe Salenga Open S U DEU

15 55.48 292.4858 28. Jolanda Wigger Open L U NLD puppypower

16 53.14 280.1547 6. Fred Mange Open SS U NLD

17 52.51 276.8020 44. John Bakker Open S D NLD

18 30.22 159.2897 21. Miranda Brand Open L U NLD
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NABV IAPS Cup 2019 - Match 7 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 536.7771 15. Jamie Duikersloot Standard - U NLD

2 90.48 485.6756 45. Leon Duikersloot Standard - U NLD

3 88.44 474.7159 39. Harry Ter Borg Standard S GM NLD

4 81.86 439.4258 24. Ingemar Bouwhuis Standard - U NLD

5 79.23 425.3081 42. Martin Van Veldhoven Standard S U NLD

6 77.53 416.1879 38. Ning Yang Standard - U NLD

7 75.51 405.3011 51. Marco Van Der Meulen Standard S GM NLD

8 46.95 252.0374 33. Cees Willemse Standard SS U NLD cees

9 38.96 209.1382 48. Ricky Arciaga Standard S U FRA

10 32.30 173.3727 5. Peter Gerth Standard S U NLD

11 30.41 163.2423 49. Analyn Tanio Standard - U FRA

DQ 3. Garrelt Van Creij Standard S U NLD

DQ 26. Gerhard Oude Voshaar Standard - U NLD

DQ 47. Richelle Cheron Standard L U FRA nini
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NABV IAPS Cup 2019 - Match 7 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 490.7335 36. Don De Rooij Production S A NLD donnyd

2 96.45 473.3240 40. Thijs van Mullem Production - U NLD

3 96.41 473.1253 8. Richard Van Der Wel Production - U NLD

4 91.60 449.5313 31. Wai Lam Production - U NLD

5 88.62 434.8870 13. Hans Wigger Production SS U NLD machinegun

6 75.44 370.2047 46. Laurent Christophe Cheron Production S U FRA bololo

7 73.29 359.6633 37. Guy De Backer Production SS U BEL playboy

8 64.00 314.0909 41. Bernardo Ferre jr. Production S U PHL june

9 52.73 258.7424 11. Theo Van Betuw Production SS U NLD

DQ 50. Geert Van de Vyver Production S U BEL
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NABV IAPS Cup 2019 - Match 7 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 528.6247 16. Jeroen Berkepeis Production Optics - U NLD

2 78.41 414.5153 27. Bas Braker Production Optics - U NLD leprechaun
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NABV IAPS Cup 2019 - Match 7 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 485.0208 22. Chi Hong Ho Open S U NLD

2 94.16 456.6806 52. Gerard Timmers Open S U NLD

3 85.70 415.6755 20. Mari Van Esch Open S U NLD

4 85.51 414.7651 14. Felix Rodriguez Open S U NLD

5 85.37 414.0640 9. Pim De Bruijn Open S U NLD

6 77.94 378.0371 43. Ronald De Hoog Open S U NLD

7 63.74 309.1725 29. Uwe Salenga Open S U DEU

8 57.07 276.8020 44. John Bakker Open S D NLD
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NABV IAPS Cup 2019 - Match 7 - Results

OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 345.7474 30. Fred Jansen Open SS U NLD

2 93.90 324.6471 10. Peter Steinhorst Open SS U DEU

3 81.03 280.1546 6. Fred Mange Open SS U NLD
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NABV IAPS Cup 2019 - Match 7 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 474.7159 39. Harry Ter Borg Standard S GM NLD

2 89.59 425.3081 42. Martin Van Veldhoven Standard S U NLD

3 85.38 405.3009 51. Marco Van Der Meulen Standard S GM NLD

4 53.09 252.0374 33. Cees Willemse Standard SS U NLD cees

5 44.06 209.1382 48. Ricky Arciaga Standard S U FRA

6 36.52 173.3728 5. Peter Gerth Standard S U NLD

DQ 3. Garrelt Van Creij Standard S U NLD
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NABV IAPS Cup 2019 - Match 7 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 490.7335 36. Don De Rooij Production S A NLD donnyd

2 75.44 370.2048 46. Laurent Christophe Cheron Production S U FRA bololo

3 64.00 314.0910 41. Bernardo Ferre jr. Production S U PHL june

DQ 50. Geert Van de Vyver Production S U BEL
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NABV IAPS Cup 2019 - Match 7 - Results

PRODUCTION SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 434.8870 13. Hans Wigger Production SS U NLD machinegun

2 82.70 359.6633 37. Guy De Backer Production SS U BEL playboy

3 59.50 258.7425 11. Theo Van Betuw Production SS U NLD


